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Race No.: 01

Horse Name

Card 

No.

Horse

No.

Horse

Weight

Weight

Date

01 K559 ROBOT STAR 機械之星  1062 20/03/2026

02 K096 BUCEPHALAS 鬥志波  1167 20/03/2026

03 K355 FORZA TORO 哥倫布  1122 20/03/2026

04 H438 THE ABSOLUTE 定數  1153 20/03/2026

05 K062 GLORIOUS SUCCESS 本領輝煌  1075 20/03/2026

06 K327 FLYING BOOM 勤德天下  1095 20/03/2026

07 L138 GRAND TURBO 鴻圖大展  1065 20/03/2026

08 L044 MEGA MASTERMIND 睿智多寶  1230 20/03/2026

09 L163 MULTISUPERSTAR 萬事勝利  1110 20/03/2026

10 K526 CIRCUIT MARSHAL 綫路福將  1147 20/03/2026

11 L073 LUCKY SECRET 幸運勝利  1239 20/03/2026

12 J015 FIGHTING MACHINE 堅闖  1084 20/03/2026

13 H472 MATSU VICTOR 江南勇士  1086 20/03/2026

14 K216 WINNING DIAMOND 鑽得勝  1024 20/03/2026

K120 SPLENDID FORCE 揚威四海  1087 20/03/2026

K435 EXCELLENT BOY 真叻仔  1173 20/03/2026

Race No.: 02

Horse Name

Card 

No.

Horse

No.

Horse

Weight

Weight

Date

01 L230 BABY SAKURA 櫻花酒杯  1174 20/03/2026

02 J520 SPICY STANDARD 辣得準  1082 20/03/2026

03 J405 ALSONSO 展雄威  1203 20/03/2026

04 K159 LIGHTNESS OF BEING 駿馬之光  1024 20/03/2026

05 K534 REAL GENTLEMAN 君子  1165 20/03/2026

06 L226 ABSOLUTE HEART 超和平  1101 20/03/2026

07 L273 DAILY ACCLAIM 日日賞  1143 20/03/2026

08 L034 FORZA LEADER 領袖勁力  1102 20/03/2026

09 K040 PRESTIGE HALL 賢者威楓  1092 20/03/2026

10 K116 TOP THRONE 嘉冠王  1184 20/03/2026

11 L235 JOY STAR 喜樂之星  1156 20/03/2026

12 L085 MAJESTIC LIFE 駿美一生  1011 20/03/2026

13 K017 THUNDER PRINCE 雷神太保  1086 20/03/2026

14 H349 GOOD FORTUNE 同有運  1078 20/03/2026

K281 MASTER OF HUMOR 幽默大師  1089 20/03/2026

Race No.: 03

Horse Name

Card 

No.

Horse

No.

Horse

Weight

Weight

Date

01 K153 SOUTH STAR 南區之星  1019 20/03/2026

02 J391 KA YING ATTACK 嘉應奇兵  1116 20/03/2026

03 K011 YOUNG EMPEROR 競駿皇者  1080 20/03/2026

04 L155 CITY GOLD BANNER 國千金  1221 20/03/2026

05 L135 GOLDEN CHAMP 黃金大亨  1077 20/03/2026

06 H439 LIFELINE EXPRESS 健康快車  1146 20/03/2026

07 L219 COMPLETE UNKNOWN 名揚四海  1139 20/03/2026

08 L248 PRESTIGE WIN 贏得威楓  1238 20/03/2026

09 J428 CIRCUIT CHAMPION 綫路英雄  1237 20/03/2026

10 K362 REFUSETOBEENGLISH 太子  1061 20/03/2026
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Race No.: 04

Horse Name

Card 

No.

Horse

No.

Horse

Weight

Weight

Date

01 K264 EVERSTAR 廚神  1166 20/03/2026

02 K002 GOLDENTRONICMIGHTY 金創福威  1291 20/03/2026

03 L099 GOLD PATCH 手機錶勁  1135 20/03/2026

04 K582 MASTER LUCKY 八仟好運  1104 20/03/2026

05 J427 HAPPY SHOOTER 逍遙人生  1267 20/03/2026

06 J217 ISLAND BUDDY 鼓浪好友  1177 20/03/2026

07 K321 VOYAGE BOSS 遨遊波士  1129 20/03/2026

08 L211 POLAR PATCH 北極之錶  1224 20/03/2026

09 L156 SHANDONG SPIRIT 傳承精神  1144 20/03/2026

10 L009 CELESTIAL STRIDER 萬里鵬躍  1204 20/03/2026

11 J155 GREAT SPIRIT 好精神  1103 20/03/2026

12 K401 LEATHER GOODS 皮具伯樂  1247 20/03/2026

13 J366 ELEGANT LIFE 風采人生  1140 20/03/2026

14 L018 LUCKY PLUS 行運加持  1132 20/03/2026

H068 CRYSTAL POWERFUL 妙玲瓏  1147 20/03/2026

L078 INVINCIBLE STARR 賢者福星  1093 20/03/2026

Race No.: 05

Horse Name

Card 

No.

Horse

No.

Horse

Weight

Weight

Date

01 J180 AEROINVINCIBLE 友瑩仁  1132 20/03/2026

02 K382 ALL ROUND WINNER 榮利雙收  1128 20/03/2026

03 L106 CONRAD PATCH 錶之浩瀚  1188 20/03/2026

04 J340 REZEKI 進傲星  1081 20/03/2026

05 H170 EIGHTY LIGHT YEARS 光年八十  1247 20/03/2026

06 K231 STAR SATYR 久久為軍  1108 20/03/2026

07 L161 GALLANT DESIGN 創寶駒  1156 20/03/2026

08 L157 LUCKY GIBS 金津寶駒  1188 20/03/2026

09 K499 REGENCY DREAM 帝豪先鋒  1268 20/03/2026

10 L087 GORGEOUS VICTORY 華麗再贏  1036 20/03/2026

11 K498 JOLLY BRILLIANT 旌採  1102 20/03/2026

12 K260 ABSOLUTE HONOUR 超開心  1122 20/03/2026

13 K275 INCREDIBLE MOMENT 非凡時刻  1076 20/03/2026

14 K530 LUCK SMILES 幸運歡笑  1185 20/03/2026

K484 CHILL PARTNERS 超拍檔  1238 20/03/2026

K277 BETTER AND BETTER 天天更好  1147 20/03/2026

Race No.: 06

Horse Name

Card 

No.

Horse

No.

Horse

Weight

Weight

Date

01 J363 PAKISTAN LEGACY 巴基之勝  1185 20/03/2026

02 K082 MICKLEY 米奇  1220 20/03/2026

03 L014 COOL BOY 冷娃  1106 20/03/2026

04 K583 HOT DELIGHT 喜慶寶  1106 20/03/2026

05 K516 STAR RISE 久久為昇  1016 20/03/2026

06 L267 EXCEED THE LIMIT 星願無限  1034 20/03/2026

07 J531 WONDERSTAR 手到齊來  1267 20/03/2026

08 L269 JUMBO STEPS 晉步贏  1097 20/03/2026

09 K567 CHEAHA 驍將  1024 20/03/2026

10 L133 MATZDEN 馬馳登  1174 20/03/2026
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Race No.: 07

Horse Name

Card 

No.

Horse

No.

Horse

Weight

Weight

Date

01 K246 LITTLE PARADISE 小鳥天堂  1186 20/03/2026

02 L080 NUMBERS 數字天文  1228 20/03/2026

03 K478 STORMY GROVE 紫荊盛勢  1205 20/03/2026

04 K507 SAGACIOUS LIFE 睿盛人生  1060 20/03/2026

05 K296 INVINCIBLE IBIS 白鷺金剛  1117 20/03/2026

06 J357 PATCH OF COSMO 錶之宇宙  1271 20/03/2026

07 K491 BEAUTY BOLT 美麗星晨  1125 20/03/2026

08 K122 EMBLAZON 會當凌  1184 20/03/2026

09 J481 TOP DRAGON 喜尊龍  1117 20/03/2026

10 K258 REGAL GEM 至尊瑰寶  1113 20/03/2026

11 J443 JUNEAU PRIDE 至尊高超  1012 20/03/2026

12 K298 DAZZLING FIT 一定超  1154 20/03/2026

13 L108 SERAPH GABRIEL 紫荊傳令  1064 20/03/2026

14 K313 POPE CODY 幸運派彩  1148 20/03/2026

L184 WINDLORD 風將  1092 20/03/2026

K201 CIRCUIT GRAND SLAM 綫路滿貫  1155 20/03/2026

Race No.: 08

Horse Name

Card 

No.

Horse

No.

Horse

Weight

Weight

Date

01 G392 KARMA 話你知  1238 20/03/2026

02 L184 WINDLORD 風將  1092 20/03/2026

03 K156 LIVEANDLETLIVE 奔放  1170 20/03/2026

04 K564 AERODYNAMICS 友瑩光  1069 20/03/2026

05 G171 MONEY CATCHER 發財先鋒  1142 20/03/2026

06 K474 SMART AVENUE 榮駿大道  1131 20/03/2026

07 K335 BLAZING WUKONG 火悟空  1207 20/03/2026

08 K004 THE AUSPICIOUS 豐辰  1134 20/03/2026

09 K093 EXCELLENCE VALUE 星價  1213 20/03/2026

10 L112 PACKING FIGHTER 包裝戰仕  1146 20/03/2026

11 K252 ENTHRALLED 安可  1073 20/03/2026

12 L097 SHAMZ 劍飛聲  1123 20/03/2026

13 K031 SHAMUS STORM 紫荊拼搏  1046 20/03/2026

Race No.: 09

Horse Name

Card 

No.

Horse

No.

Horse

Weight

Weight

Date

01 K426 MAKE YOU SMILE 魅力奔騰  1103 20/03/2026

02 K245 SUPER EXPRESS 綠野飛馳  1125 20/03/2026

03 H177 MASTER OF ALL 勇冠群英  1090 20/03/2026

04 H113 OUTGATE 亞機拉  1074 20/03/2026

05 K554 AMAZING PARTNERS 活力拍檔  1173 20/03/2026

06 J500 FLASH CURRENT 閃光燈  1058 20/03/2026

07 L032 LEGEND WINNER 高高至高  1127 20/03/2026

08 L076 M M CONCORD 和光同塵  1058 20/03/2026

09 K400 AEROVOLANIC 友瑩亮  1130 20/03/2026

10 L042 REAL TIME 精巧時計  1079 20/03/2026

11 H120 PERFECT TEAM 精彩動力  1076 20/03/2026

12 L024 TURIN CHAMPIONS 都靈冠星  1025 20/03/2026
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Race No.: 10

Horse Name

Card 

No.

Horse

No.

Horse

Weight

Weight

Date

01 K130 LIGHT YEARS CHARM 光年魅力  1233 20/03/2026

02 H412 RUBYLOT 球星  1138 20/03/2026

03 J027 STORM RIDER 風雲武士  1162 20/03/2026

04 H215 HELENE FEELING 喜蓮勇感  1268 20/03/2026

05 H474 MOMENTS IN TIME 智取神駒  1100 20/03/2026

06 H380 SPEED DRAGON 勁速威龍  1196 20/03/2026

07 J008 GORGEOUS WIN 華麗再勝  1193 20/03/2026

08 H117 DROMBEG BANNER 飛鷹翱翔  1112 20/03/2026

09 H338 MUGEN 綠族無限  1116 20/03/2026

10 K369 INFINITE RESOLVE 晒冷  1067 20/03/2026

11 J263 STEPS AHEAD 遙遙領先  1063 20/03/2026

12 K061 SIX PACK 韋金主  1289 20/03/2026

13 K350 WINNING OVATION 時時歡聲  1204 20/03/2026

14 K201 CIRCUIT GRAND SLAM 綫路滿貫  1155 20/03/2026

* * * END OF REPORT * * *


